Fr
eq
ue
nc
y
Co
nt
ro

2.50±0.20
(0.098±0.008
1.3 (0.047)
7.0±0.2
(0.276±0.008)
5.0±0.2
(0.197±0.008)
1.7 (0.067)
CTS Clock Oscillators
2.5MM X 2.0MM
www.mouser.com/cts (800) 346-6873
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
A
B
C
774-625L3C012M00000 625L3C012M00000 A 12.0000 7.13 5.70 4.75 3.15 2.85
774-625L3C020M00000 625L3C020M00000 A 20.0000 7.13 5.70 4.75 3.15 2.85
774-625L3C024M00000 625L3C024M00000 A 24.0000 7.13 5.70 4.75 3.15 2.85
774-625L3C024M57600 625L3C024M57600 A 24.5760 7.13 5.70 4.75 3.15 2.85
774-625L3C025M0 625L3C025M00000 A 25.0000 7.13 5.70 4.75 3.15 2.85
774-625L3C040M00000 625L3C040M00000 A 40.0000 7.13 5.70 4.75 3.15 2.85
774-625L3C048M00000 625L3C048M00000 A 48.0000 7.13 5.70 4.75 3.15 2.85
774-625L3C050M00000 625L3C050M00000 A 50.0000 7.13 5.70 4.75 3.15 2.85
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
CTS
Part No. Fig. Frequency
(MHz)
Price Each
1 100 500 1000
For quantities of 3000 and up, call for quote.
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
Mouser Catalog Download
10
3.2MM X 2.5MM
774-632L3I002M04800 632L3I002M04800 B 2.0480 7.35 5.88 4.90 3.25 2.94
774-632L3I008M00000 632L3I008M00000 B 8.0000 7.13 5.70 4.75 3.15 2.85
774-632L3I010M00000 632L3I010M00000 B 10.0000 7.13 5.70 4.75 3.15 2.85
774-632L3I012M00000 632L3I012M00000 B 12.0000 7.35 5.88 4.90 3.25 2.94
774-632L3I016M00000 632L3I016M00000 B 16.0000 7.13 5.70 4.75 3.15 2.85
774-632L3I020M00000 632L3I020M00000 B 20.0000 7.35 5.88 4.90 3.25 2.94
774-632L3I024M00000 632L3I024M00000 B 24.0000 7.35 5.88 4.90 3.25 2.94
774-632L3I024M57600 632L3I024M57600 B 24.5760 7.13 5.70 4.75 3.15 2.85
774-632L3I025M00000 632L3I025M00000 B 25.0000 7.35 5.88 4.90 3.25 2.94
774-632L3I030M00000 632L3I030M00000 B 30.0000 7.13 5.70 4.75 3.15 2.85
774-632L3I040M00000 632L3I040M00000 B 40.0000 7.35 5.88 4.90 3.25 2.94
774-632L3I048M00000 632L3I048M00000 B 48.0000 7.35 5.88 4.90 3.25 2.94
774-632L3I050M00000 632L3I050M00000 B 50.0000 7.35 5.88 4.90 3.25 2.94
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
CTS
Part No. Fig. Frequency
(MHz)
Price Each
1 100 500 1000
For quantities of 3000 and up, call for quote.
10
5.0MM X 3.2MM
774-636L3I008M00000 636L3I008M00000 C 8.0000 5.88 4.70 3.90 2.60 2.35
774-636L3I010M00000 636L3I010M00000 C 10.0000 5.88 4.70 3.90 2.60 2.35
774-636L3I012M00000 636L3I012M00000 C 12.0000 5.88 4.70 3.90 2.60 2.35
774-636L3I016M00000 636L3I016M00000 C 16.0000 4.18 3.52 2.87 1.98 1.77
774-636L3I020M00000 636L3I020M00000 C 20.0000 5.88 4.70 3.90 2.60 2.35
774-636L3I024M00000 636L3I024M00000 C 24.0000 5.88 4.70 3.90 2.60 2.35
774-636L3I024M57600 636L3I024M57600 C 24.5760 5.88 4.70 3.90 2.60 2.35
774-636L3I025M00000 636L3I025M00000 C 25.0000 4.18 3.52 2.87 1.98 1.77
774-636L3I030M00000 636L3I030M00000 C 30.0000 5.88 4.70 3.90 2.60 2.35
774-636L3I040M00000 636L3I040M00000 C 40.0000 4.18 3.52 2.87 1.98 1.77
774-636L3I048M00000 636L3I048M00000 C 48.0000 5.88 4.70 3.90 2.60 2.35
774-636L3I050M00000 636L3I050M00000 C 50.0000 4.20 3.54 2.89 2.00 1.79
774-636L3I100M00000 636L3I100M00000 C 100.0000 13.61 11.67 10.69 9.72 8.75
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
CTS
Part No. Fig. Frequency
(MHz)
Price Each
1 100 500 1000
For quantities of 3000 and up, call for quote.
10
7.0MM X 5.0MM
774-CB3LV-3I-8M0000 CB3LV-3I-8M0000 D 8.0000 3.73 3.43 1.36 1.16 1.04
774-CB3LV-3I-10M0000 CB3LV-3I-10M0000 D 10.0000 3.72 3.43 1.37 1.16 1.14
774-CB3LV-3I-12M0000 CB3LV-3I-12M0000 D 12.0000 3.73 3.43 1.36 1.16 1.04
774-CB3LV-3I-20M0000 CB3LV-3I-20M0000 D 20.0000 3.73 3.43 1.36 1.16 1.04
774-CB3LV-3I-24M0000 CB3LV-3I-24M0000 D 24.0000 3.73 3.43 1.36 1.16 1.04
774-CB3LV-3I-24M576 CB3LV-3I-24M5760 D 24.5760 3.73 3.43 1.36 1.16 1.04
774-CB3LV-3I-25M0000 CB3LV-3I-25M0000 D 25.0000 3.73 3.43 1.36 1.16 1.04
774-CB3LV-3I-30M0000 CB3LV-3I-30M0000 D 30.0000 3.73 3.43 1.36 1.16 1.04
774-CB3LV-3I-40M0000 CB3LV-3I-40M0000 D 40.0000 3.73 3.43 1.36 1.16 1.04
774-CB3LV-3I-48M0 CB3LV-3I-48M0000 D 48.0000 3.73 3.43 1.36 1.16 1.04
774-CB3LV-3I-50M0000 CB3LV-3I-50M0000 D 50.0000 3.73 3.43 1.36 1.16 1.04
774-CB3LV-3I-66M0 CB3LV-3I-66M0000 D 66.0000 3.73 3.43 1.36 1.16 1.04
774-CB3LV-3I-80M0000 CB3LV-3I-80M0000 D 80.0000 3.73 3.43 1.36 1.16 1.04
774-CB3LV-3I-100M0 CB3LV-3I-100M0000 D 100.0000 5.65 5.12 2.05 1.78 1.60
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
CTS
Part No. Fig. Frequency